
VICTOR Rheinlandmeisterschaft 

Doppel /Mixed 2017

JD U13

1  Armin Kuhberg  /  Simon Brill FSV Trier-Tarforst

2  Mika Schönborn  /  Daniel Nilges BC "Smash" Betzdorf / TuS Bad Marienberg

3  Robin Kiesgen  /  Simon Koch SC 1937 Noviand

4  Louis Lomberg  /  Jonas Wendling DJK Plaidt

5  Konstantin Muschallik  /  Emilio Bähner DJK Gebhardshain

  

MD U13  

1  Sina Chalgoum  /  Ziyu Zhao SVE Mendig 1888 / FSV Trier-Tarforst

2  Maya Gerbrand  /  Mia Wengenroth TuS Bad Marienberg / TB Andernach 1867

3  Katharina Hein  /  Victoria Miltz DJK Plaidt

4  Milena Marx  /  Mila Schlepp SC 1937 Noviand / BC Remagen

5  Laura Eriksohn  /  Pia Loch DJK Plaidt

6  Anna Hoß  /  Janna Morgen DJK Gebhardshain / FSV Trier-Tarforst

7  Nadine Treichel  /  Paula Kollmann BSC Güls

8  Sophie Lou Pezzella  /  Selina Kobbeloer TuS Bad Marienberg

  

JD U15  

1  Nils Schönborn  /  Jonathan Potthoff BC "Smash" Betzdorf / FSV Trier-Tarforst

2  Luca Nolte  /  Chiron Wansorra DJK Plaidt

3  Fabian Brill  /  Simon Brill FSV Trier-Tarforst

  

MD U15  

1  Sarah Bertuleit  /  Pia Wilbert TuS Bad Marienberg / BSC Güls

2  Johanna Dahl  /  Ziyu Zhao DJK Plaidt / FSV Trier-Tarforst

3  Mira Woog  /  Juliane Jericho BSC Güls

4  Taalke Voigt  /  Anne Bredlau BSC Güls

5  Rosmarie Levy  /  Jule Krieg FSV Trier-Tarforst

6  Alina Wengenroth  /  Ksenia Zahorenko TB Andernach 1867

  

JD U17  

1  Finn-Lukas Sartor  /  Alexander Nilges TB Andernach 1867 / TuS Bad Marienberg

2  Nils Schönborn  /  Jonathan Potthoff BC "Smash" Betzdorf / FSV Trier-Tarforst

3  Paul Noth  /  Daniel Root BSC Güls

4  Pascal Bertuleit  /  Nicolas Klein TuS Bad Marienberg / BC Remagen

  

MD U17  

1  Sophie Emig  /  Vivian Wölwer TB Andernach 1867 / SVE Mendig 1888

2  Sarah Bertuleit  /  Katharina Rohbeck TuS Bad Marienberg / BC Remagen

3  Sarah Hißnauer  /  Annika Schuth BCK Heimbach-Weis

4  Celina Gayk  /  Pia Wilbert BCK Heimbach-Weis / BSC Güls

5  Marie-Sophie Fess  /  Tessa Dormann TuS Katzwinkel

  



VICTOR Rheinlandmeisterschaft 

Doppel /Mixed 2017

JD U19  

1  Finn-Lukas Sartor  /  Lennard Wendel TB Andernach 1867

2  Michael Janzen  /  Philipp Kaiser SVE Mendig 1888

3  Tobias Lauer  /  Marcel Becker BC Trier / DJK Plaidt

4  Christian Knue  /  Raphael Kullmann BCK Heimbach-Weis

  

MD U19  

1  Antonia Remakulus  /  Annica Rohbeck SVE Mendig 1888 / BC Remagen

2  Felicitas Andre  /  Vivian Wölwer FSV Trier-Tarforst / SVE Mendig 1888

3  Sophie Emig  /  Katharina Rohbeck TB Andernach 1867 / BC Remagen

4  Sarah Hißnauer  /  Annika Schuth BCK Heimbach-Weis

5  Kathrin Forster  /  Johanna Herbst SVE Mendig 1888 / BC Remagen

6  Nina Kamphowe  /  Anna Katharina Obliers SV Unkel 1910

7  Paula Denkel  /  Eva Stadtfeld DJK Plaidt

  

MX U13  

1  Armin Kuhberg  /  Ziyu Zhao FSV Trier-Tarforst

2  Mika Schönborn  /  Anna Hoß BC "Smash" Betzdorf / DJK Gebhardshain

3  Simon Brill  /  Janna Morgen FSV Trier-Tarforst

4  Daniel Nilges  /  Sina Chalgoum TuS Bad Marienberg / SVE Mendig 1888

5  Victoria Miltz  /  Jonas Wendling DJK Plaidt

6  Simon Koch  /  Milena Marx SC 1937 Noviand

7  Maya Gerbrand  /  Konstantin Muschallik TuS Bad Marienberg / DJK Gebhardshain

8  Katharina Hein  /  Louis Lomberg DJK Plaidt

  

MX U15  

1  Nils Schönborn  /  Pia Wilbert BC "Smash" Betzdorf / BSC Güls

2  Chiron Wansorra  /  Johanna Dahl DJK Plaidt

  

MX U17  

1  Finn-Lukas Sartor  /  Sophie Emig TB Andernach 1867

2  Daniel Root  /  Katharina Rohbeck BSC Güls / BC Remagen

3  Pascal Bertuleit  /  Vivian Wölwer TuS Bad Marienberg / SVE Mendig 1888

4  Sarah Bertuleit  /  Alexander Nilges TuS Bad Marienberg

5  Paul Noth  /  Celina Gayk BSC Güls / BCK Heimbach-Weis

6  Sarah Hißnauer  /  Jonathan Potthoff BCK Heimbach-Weis / FSV Trier-Tarforst

7  Nils Schönborn  /  Pia Wilbert BC "Smash" Betzdorf / BSC Güls

  

MX U19  

1  Finn-Lukas Sartor  /  Antonia Remakulus TB Andernach 1867 / SVE Mendig 1888

2  Lennard Wendel  /  Sophie Emig TB Andernach 1867

3  Marcel Becker  /  Annica Rohbeck DJK Plaidt / BC Remagen

4  Michael Janzen  /  Kathrin Forster SVE Mendig 1888

5  Philipp Kaiser  /  Vivian Wölwer SVE Mendig 1888

6  Tobias Lauer  /  Katharina Rohbeck BC Trier / BC Remagen

7  Johanna Herbst  /  Nicolas Klein BC Remagen

8  Raphael Kullmann  /  Annika Schuth BCK Heimbach-Weis


